

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Pistoited</i>	1	\$ 1,178.60	\$ 1,178.60
2	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 298.10	\$ 298.10
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>Rlt could</i>	2	\$ 69.80	\$ 139.60
4	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 58.90	\$ 117.80
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Rlt Rnd</i>	2	\$ 98.60	\$ 197.20
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 608.20	\$ 608.20
7	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS <i>2 pins dented</i>	3	\$ 285.60	\$ 856.80
8	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS HOLDER <i>new</i>	3	\$ 49.80	\$ 149.40
9	REAR FENDER RH <i>Rgr</i>	1	\$ 1,408.20	\$ 1,408.20
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	1	\$ 435.20	\$ 435.20
11	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING RH	1	\$ 158.90	\$ 158.90
12	REAR FENDER AIR VENT RH	1	\$ 85.90	\$ 85.90
13	TAIL LAMP could X NN	1	\$ 1,516.40	\$ 1,516.40
14	TAIL LAMP PANEL RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 268.00	\$ 268.00
15	BOOT LID <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,458.30	\$ 1,458.30
16	BOOT LID LAMP <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 732.10	\$ 732.10
17	BOOT LID INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 342.30	\$ 342.30
18	BOOT LID MOULDING (CENTER)	1	\$ 298.60	\$ 298.60
19	BOOT LID MOULDING (SIDE)	2	\$ 194.30	\$ 388.60
20	BOOT LID LOGO	1	\$ 54.10	\$ 54.10
21	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'MAZDA 6'	1	\$ 59.50	\$ 59.50
22	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'SKYACTIV TECHNOLOGY'	1	\$ 71.00	\$ 71.00
23	BOOT LID STOPPER (UPPER)	4	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
24	BOOT LID TOP LOCK C/W MOTOR	1	\$ 196.30	\$ 196.30
25	BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	1	\$ 31.00	\$ 31.00
26	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 189.60	\$ 189.60
27	BOOT LID DETECTOR	1	\$ 396.80	\$ 396.80
28	BOOT LID HINGE	2	\$ 64.00	\$ 128.00
29	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 698.70	\$ 698.70
30	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>del</i>	1	\$ 189.50	\$ 189.50
31	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TRAY <i>del</i>	2	\$ 194.10	\$ 388.20

32	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 469.80	\$ 469.80	<i>x</i>
33	REAR FLOOR PANEL SPONGE RH <i>Del</i>	1	\$ 221.30	\$ 221.30	<i>✓</i>
34	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TRAY <i>Del</i>	1	\$ 298.60	\$ 298.60	<i>✓</i>
35	REAR BLIND SPOT SENSOR RH <i>Could</i>	1	\$ 1,485.60	\$ 1,485.60	<i>✓</i>
36	REAR BLIND SPOT HOLDER RH <i>Could</i>	1	\$ 198.50	\$ 198.50	<i>✓</i>
37	REAR EXHAUST <i>Gas</i>	1	\$ 1,085.60	\$ 1,085.60	<i>x</i>
38	REAR EXHAUST GASKET (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>x</i>
39	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	2	\$ 33.30	\$ 66.60	<i>x</i>

4626.90

3701.52

TOTAL PRICE \$ 17,026.90
LESS 20% \$ 3,405.38
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 13,621.52

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	<i>x</i>
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>30</i>
3	BOOT LID SEALANT <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	<i>x</i>
4	REAR FENDER RH SEALANT <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	<i>x</i>
5	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	<i>x</i>
6	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	<i>x</i>
7	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>x</i>
8	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	<i>10</i>
9	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT RH <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>x</i>
10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>10</i>
11	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	<i>60</i>
12	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	<i>x</i>

TOTAL \$ 1,210.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	<i>650</i>
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	<i>750</i>
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 200.00	<i>80</i>
4	WIRING CHECK ON TAILAMP	\$ 120.00	<i>30</i>
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 180.00	<i>80</i>
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	<i>50</i>
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	<i>x</i>

8	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	X
9	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	X
10	BLIND SPOTSENSOR CALIBRATION	\$ 550.00	300
11	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	X
12	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 180.00	X
13	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X

1940

TOTAL \$5,290.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 14,831.52
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,290.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 20,121.52

Adrian G
h/s 05/07/22.
05 Days

total: 5751.52
y/s: 4.6k

4.6k

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer